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12210237 M VIVEK PRAJAPATI 97.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS 1

12210260 M SOURAV KUMAR SHAW 97.8 SCIENCE MATH+HINDI 2

12210272 F SWETA MISHRA 97.2 SCIENCE MATH+CS 3

12208742 M KUSHAL CHAKI 97.2 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 4

12208768 M ADITYA DHANRAJ 96.6 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI 5

12210224 M DHARMENDAR SINGH 96.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 6

12210221 M AVINABA SINHA 96 SCIENCE MATH+CS 7

12210223 M DEBANJAN GARAI 95.6 SCIENCE MATH+CS 8

12208741 M DEBANJAN SARKAR 95.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 9

12208767 M SATYAM VERMA 94.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 10

12210219 F ANKITA BISWAS 94 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 11

12210271 F SUCHISMITA MUKHERJEE 93.6 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 12

12210241 F ANAMIKA BISWAS 93.4 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 13

12208754 M AYUSH LAL 93.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 14

12210226 M KUNAL SINGH 93 SCIENCE MATH+CS 15

12210266 F NISHA KUMARI 93 SCIENCE MATH+CS 16

12210233 M SHIBAM DEBNATH 92.6 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 17

12210304 M RAHUL RAJAK 92.4 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 18

12210326 F SRISTI SARKAR 92.2 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI 19

12208769 F SHOUMYA DHANRAJ 92.2 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 20

12210225 M KRISHNA 92 SCIENCE MATH+CS 21

12210267 M PRATHAM RANJAN 91.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 22

12210247 M DILIP KUMAR RAY 91.2 SCIENCE MATH+CS 23

12210265 F HRITTIKA KHAW 91.2 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 24

12210318 F OLIVIA NASKAR 91.2 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI 25

12210320 M PRITOSH SHAW 90.8 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI 26

12210249 M MOHIT KUMAR SINGH 90.4 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 27

12210268 M RIPU KUMAR CHOWDHURY 89.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS 28

12210258 F SHUBHAMITA MODAK 89.6 SCIENCE MATH+CS 29

12210253 F RIDHIMA PRASAD 88.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS 30

12210230 M RAJDEEP KUMAR 87.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS 31

12210324 F SIMRAN KUMARI PRASAD 87.6 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI 32

12208735 M RANGAN MURMU 87.6 SCIENCE MATH+CS 33

12210263 M ANSH RAJ SINGH 87.2 SCIENCE MATH+CS 34

12208779 F ANJALI KESHARI 87.2 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI 35

12210220 F ANTRA SINGH 86.6 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 36

12210240 M ADITYA MAURYA 86.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 37

12210229 F PUNAM MALLICK 86.2 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 38

12210276 F ARPITA RAJAK 85.8 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 39

12210231 M ROUNAK MISHRA 85.4 SCIENCE MATH+HINDI 40

12208770 M AKASH KUMAR 85.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 41

12210236 M VISHAL KUMAR GOND 84.8 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 42

12210251 M RANGAN ROY 83.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS 43
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12210292 M SWAPNANIL DAS 83.8 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI 44

12210254 M ROSHAN KUMAR 83.4 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 45

12210262 F ADRIJA BANDOPADHYAY 82.6 SCIENCE BIO+MATH 46

12210259 M SHUBHANKAR CHOWDHURY 82.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS 47

12210296 F AKANKSHA PRASAD 81.4 SCIENCE BIO+HIN 48

12210238 M ADARSH KUMAR VARMA 80.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS 49

12210269 M SOMDEB YADAV 80.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS 50

12210312 M ASMIT PRASAD 80.6 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL1

12210239 M ADITYA KUMAR RAJAK 79.6 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL2

12210270 M SRINJOY SAHA 78.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL3

12210314 M AYUSH JHA 78.2 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL4

12210264 M ANURAG THAKUR 77.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL5

12210275 F ANJALI KUMARI SINGH 77.2 SCIENCE BIO+HIN WL6

12210232 M SAPTADIP DUTTA 77 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL7

12208763 M MAYANK SINGH 76.6 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL8

12210227 M MONOMIT SEN 76 SCIENCE BIO+MATH WL9

12210261 F TANISHA KUMARI RAJAK 76 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL10

12210307 M VIBHUTI KUMAR 75.4 SCIENCE BIO+HIN WL11

12210278 F DIPIKA CHANDEL 75 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL12

12210244 M AYANAVA NANDI 74.8 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL13

12210245 M AYUSH RAJ 73.2 SCIENCE BIO+MATH WL14

12210325 F SOUMILI DAS 72.6 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL15

12210248 F MINU RAI 72.2 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL16

12210321 M RAJ SHEKHAR MONDAL 71.8 SCIENCE BIO+HIN WL17

12210282 F SANJIWANY KUMARI 71.4 SCIENCE BIO+HIN WL18

12210235 M SUBHAM YADAV 71 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL19

12210300 F JAYA DAS 70.6 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL20

12210228 F PRIYA KUMARI 70.2 SCIENCE MATH+HIN WL21

12210255 F SAKSHI RAI 69.8 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL22

12210299 M HRISHIKESH JHA 69.6 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL23

12210252 M REYAN SAHA 68.4 SCIENCE MATH+CS WL24

12208762 M MD ABBAS ANSARI 65.8 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL25

12210303 F NEELAM KUMARI 64 SCIENCE MATH+HINDI WL26

12210316 F AYUSHI SAHA 59.4 SCIENCE BIO+HINDI WL27

12210328 M YUVRAJ KUMAR PRASAD 49 SCIENCE BIO+HIN WL28
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12210257 F SHIKHA PATEL 93 COMMERCE IP 1

12210327 F TANU RAWAT 86.8 COMMERCE IP 2

12210246 M BINAYAK SINGH 85.6 COMMERCE IP 3

12208766 M DEVRAJ SHAW 82.8 COMMERCE HINDI 4

12210317 F REHANSI KASHYAP 82.4 COMMERCE IP 5

12210308 F ADITI MISHRA 81.8 COMMERCE IP 6

12210301 F KRITIKA CHOWDHARY 81 COMMERCE IP 7

12210312 M ASMIT PRASAD 80.6 COMMERCE IP 8

12210310 F ANUSHKA JAISWAL 80.2 COMMERCE HINDI 9

12210239 M ADITYA KUMAR RAJAK 79.6 COMMERCE IP 10

12210295 M ADITYA SINGH 79 COMMERCE IP 11

12210270 M SRINJOY SAHA 78.8 COMMERCE IP 12

12210314 M AYUSH JHA 78.2 COMMERCE IP 13

12210242 M ANKIT KUMAR 78 COMMERCE IP 14

12210311 F ANUSHKA KUMARI 78 COMMERCE IP 15

12210264 M ANURAG THAKUR 77.4 COMMERCE HINDI 16

12210275 F ANJALI KUMARI SINGH 77.2 COMMERCE HINDI 17

12210232 M SAPTADIP DUTTA 77 COMMERCE IP 18

12208763 M MAYANK SINGH 76.6 COMMERCE IP 19

12210222 F AYUSHI RAJAK 76.4 COMMERCE IP 20

12210227 M MONOMIT SEN 76 COMMERCE IP 21

12210261 F TANISHA KUMARI RAJAK 76 COMMERCE IP 22

12210307 M VIBHUTI KUMAR 75.4 COMMERCE HINDI 23

12210256 M SAYANTAN HALDER 75.2 COMMERCE HINDI 24

12210244 M AYANAVA NANDI 74.8 COMMERCE IP 25

12210285 F TITLI SAHA 74.6 COMMERCE HINDI 26

12208778 F BHUMI KUMARI PRASAD 74.6 COMMERCE IP 27

12210298 M ANAND KUMAR KORI 73.2 COMMERCE IP 28

12210245 M AYUSH RAJ 73.2 COMMERCE IP 29

12210325 F SOUMILI DAS 72.6 COMMERCE HINDI 30

12210248 F MINU RAI 72.2 COMMERCE HINDI 31

12210321 M RAJ SHEKHAR MONDAL 71.8 COMMERCE HINDI 32

12210282 F SANJIWANY KUMARI 71.4 COMMERCE HINDI 33

12210294 M ADITYA KUMAR SHAW 71 COMMERCE IP 34

12210235 M SUBHAM YADAV 71 COMMERCE IP 35

12210300 F JAYA DAS 70.6 COMMERCE IP 36

12210228 F PRIYA KUMARI 70.2 COMMERCE IP 37

12210255 F SAKSHI RAI 69.8 COMMERCE IP 38

12210252 M REYAN SAHA 68.4 COMMERCE IP 39

12210289 F PRIYANKA KUMARI 67.8 COMMERCE HINDI 40

12210313 M ATANU DAS 66.8 COMMERCE IP 41

12210293 M ABHISHEK NAIK 66.4 COMMERCE HINDI 42

12208762 M MD ABBAS ANSARI 65.8 COMMERCE HINDI 43

12208761 M MOHOR KUMAR ROY 65 COMMERCE IP 44

12210303 F NEELAM KUMARI 64 COMMERCE HINDI 45
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12210284 M SUBHAM BHATTACHARJEE 63.4 COMMERCE HINDI 46

12210302 F MAHI KUMARI SAH 63.4 COMMERCE HINDI 47

12210309 M ANSHUMAN YADAV 62.4 COMMERCE IP 48

12210234 M SHOURYAKANT TIWARI 62.2 COMMERCE HINDI 49

12210322 F SANCHITA DEY 61.2 COMMERCE IP 50

12210288 F BIDISHA PAUL 60.8 COMMERCE IP WL1

12210316 F AYUSHI SAHA 59.4 COMMERCE IP WL2

12210283 F SHREYA SHARMA 59.2 COMMERCE HINDI WL3

12210290 M RAJ KUMAR YADAV 57.6 COMMERCE IP WL4

12210291 M SK MAHAMMED AZIZ 56.4 COMMERCE IP WL5

12210306 M TANMAY KUMAR 53.8 COMMERCE HINDI WL6

12210328 M YUVRAJ KUMAR PRASAD 49 COMMERCE HINDI WL7
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12210277 M ASHISH CHOWDHURY 81.6 HUM 1

12210279 F MAHI MAJHI 81 HUM 2

12210274 F ADRITI KUNDU 80 HUM 3

12210278 F DIPIKA CHANDEL 75 HUM 4

12210323 F SHREYA RAI 74.8 HUM 5

12210281 F RISHU SINGH 71.2 HUM 6

12210286 F TITLI SINGHA 70.6 HUM 7

12210243 F ASMITA DE 69.8 HUM 8

12208750 M RUDRANIL RANA 69.6 HUM 9

12210299 M HRISHIKESH JHA 69.6 HUM 10

12208774 F PALAK SHAW 67.8 HUM 11

12210273 M ADITI SHARMA 66.4 HUM 12

12210305 M SANSKAR 64.4 HUM 13

12210280 M PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAI 64.2 HUM 14

12208776 F SONAM PRASAD 61.2 HUM 15

12210288 F BIDISHA PAUL 60.8 HUM 16

12210319 F PAYAL KUMARI RAY 60.6 HUM 17

12210316 F AYUSHI SAHA 59.4 HUM 18

12210283 F SHREYA SHARMA 59.2 HUM 19

12210290 M RAJ KUMAR YADAV 57.6 HUM 20

12210291 M SK MAHAMMED AZIZ 56.4 HUM 21

12210306 M TANMAY KUMAR 53.8 HUM 22

12210315 M AYUSH PRASAD 50.6 HUM 23

12210328 M YUVRAJ KUMAR PRASAD 49 HUM 24
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